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
acres, washer and dryer included. $365/
month plus electric. Deposil required.
Call 754-7009.

1-BR TRAILER with extra Murphy bed,
deck, A/C, gas heat, shady private lot, 1
mile from Holden Beach, one person or
couple. Deposit, references. B42-4746 or
910-618-0937.

LARGE LOT FOR RENT. RV or
mobile home, $100/month. 754-2171
after 6 pm.

3-BR, 2 BATH HOUSE, Shaliotte Point.
Adult, non-smokers, no pets, $550/
month. 1 year lease. NATIONSREALTY
ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES, s70-
0300.

2-BR TRAILER AT TRIPPS Mobile
Home Park. Available August 25th. 754-
9135

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL. 1300 sq. ft. on
Hwy. 178 near Ocean isle Causeway.
Call 579-1859 or 579-7200.

COMPLETELY REMODLED HOUSE in
Sunset Beach. 3 BR, 2 bath. Call 754-
8383.

unormamwmmym-
ta!amwlvahbh. 2-BR, 1 bath condo

utilities included. 2-BR, 1 bath second
row home, $495/mo, all utilities included.
Call 842-5892 today.

RENT BY THE WEEK, $150. One mile
from Holden Beach, 3-BR, 1-1/2 bath, no
pets. 842-3541,

KASH MINI STORAGE

6x12—$20
12x12 also available. Roat
and camper storage, too.
McMillan Real Estate
579-9100

FOR RENT
New building on Hwy.179
740 sq. ft. $400 per month
(704)279-8377
(704)279-6882

I Gold Coast
Realty and Rentals

Covering the Shores of the Carolinas
10176 Beach Drive SW, Calabash, NC
Long term or winter rentals.
One and two bedrooms,
furnished at Carolina Shores

Resort in Calabash, NC.

(910)579-5818

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, fumished and unfurnished.
Starting at $350. CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200,

4-BR, 2 BATH COMPLETELY fumished
house, OIB on canal, October 1st - June
15th. No pets. References, $750/month
plus security deposit. 803-280-1244.

FOR SALE

VACATION RENTALS 25% 1o 50% off,
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 350 cottages and
condos. Write or call for free brochure,
910-579-3535, Cooke Realty, #1
Causeway, Ocean Isle Beach. NC
28469,

MYRTLE BEACH RESORT vacation
rentals. Studios, one and two bedroom
fully fumished condos. Availability still
remains for ! Now winter
rentals! Free brochure: 1-800-446-5653.

MYRTLE BEACH Condos. Labor Day
$65. Fall $55, 1-2-3 bedrooms, 33 acre

800-238-1181, 1-800-331-7413.

. 100 yards to beach and
pavillion. Beach, country music and golf
packages available. 1-800-331-7300.

MYRTLE BEACH Luxury condos. 1-2-3
bedrooms, 33 acre oceanfront resorl. 6
pools, dancing, live band, tennis.
saunas, exercise-game rooms. $70-
$155. 1-800-238-1181, 1-800-331-7413.

OCEAN ISLE BEACH, Fall vacation rent-
al rales reduced 25%. Oceanfront and
canal properties. N.C.'s finest family
beach! Free color brochure. WILLIAM-
SON REALTY. Call today! 1-800-727-
9222.

ORLANDO, FL Cypress Pointe Resort
offers special limited promotional
package. Luxury family accommodations
S days/4 nights $99.95. Some restric-
tions apply. Retail value over $400. 10
minutes to Disney World/Sea World. For
reservations call Mon-Sat, 1-800-888-
6631, ext. 9400.

WANTED TO RENT

UPSTATE NY COUPLE WOULD LIKE to
rent mainland Sunset Beach area,
January-April. Have 6 pound dog as
member of family. Call 579-3923.

RESPONSIBLE, MATURE, PA COUPLE
would like to rent a home on or near Hol-
den Beach. September through April
while their home is being built. Send
replies to: J.P.B., 138 Valley Rd,

Four, PA 15330 or call 412-941-8644.

ASTROLOGICAL HOROSCOPES by
computer,

PORTABLE BARS (2) both wooden.
$100 each. 754-2171 after 6 pm.

2-BR HOME, $275 plus deposit of $275.
Partially furnished. Available 1st of
. B42-4484.

2 4
A Division of ERA Caliihan, Teal
Skelley & Associates

For Rent
5 Sand Dollar Ct.-Carolina Shores—
Rent $600/mo. 2-BR, 2-bath ftur-
nished home with six month lease.
Available 8/24/94.
201 Twin Lakes Ct., Oyster Bay Com-
mons, Sunset Beach-Rent $800/mo.
3-BR, 2-bath turnished home on lake
overiooking the golf course with af
dbl. garage. hardwood floors/car-
jeeting, all appliances inc. washer/
dryet, C/H/A. Availabie now.
1064 Hidden Valiey Place, Hidden
Valley-Rent $550/mo. unturn., 3-BR,
2-bath home, garage. patio, fire-
jpiace, Available now.
1062 Hidden Valley Place, Hidden
Yalley-Rent $525/mo. unturn. 3 BR, 2
baths, garage. Available 9/15/94.
2201 Carolina Shores Resort, Cala-
bash-Rent $300/mo. 1 BR. | bath,
furnished. Avallable 9/1/94.
Unit 1-A Carolina Shores Village,
Calabash-Rent $500/mo. 28R, | + %
baths, unfurn. Available 9/15/94,
Moblle Home, #7 Gore's Moblle
Home Park, Shallotte-Rent $425/mo.
2-BR, 2-bath unfurn., singlewide
mobile home, newly remodeled.
new carpet and paint, ol appl
ances inc. washer/diyer. Copas)
Road off Village Point Rd. Available

" 1-800-449-4005
or (803)449-2400

We'd like toc manage your
rental property...call today!

3-BR, 1 12 BATH MOBILE home near
Holden Beach. $350 per month. Cail
842-3259.

2-BR, 1-BATH MOBILE HOME. Boones
Neck area. $275/month, $150 deposit.
842-6807.

2-BR FURNISHED MOBILE HOME,
Clean, abundant privacy, excellent

neighborhood. plus deposit.
Phone 754-5249 after 6 pm.

FURNISHED 2-BR, 1 1/2-BATH mobile
home for rent. Bricklanding, near
waterway. $275 per month. Call
(910)642-6481.

LOT FOR 2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent.
Bricklanding Road. $100 per month. Call
(910)642-6481.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1%-bath unfur-
nished townhouses with
washer and dryer at his-
toric Gause Landing, near
Ocean Isle Beach. $415
per month plus utilities.
CALL 579-6216
SLOANE REALTY

OF OCEAN ISLE BEACH, INC.

WILDWOOD VILLAGE

large closets and

20 minutes to SC beaches.
(910)754-4950

Home/Lot Pac
New 3-BR, 2-bath home, front

* (800)238-6358

$91,900
back porch, 2-car
laundry room, C/H /A, stone-faced
appliances except washer/dryer, paved drive. On paved
lar&e. wooded, lot in restricted subdivision located just off so. e:
of Hwy. 17 Bypass, Shallotte, NC. Only minutes to NC beaches

> a
street,

-

=3

Sagee s enoevecx sescon |

$498.25. Call Servi-Star/Milliken Home

ALL STEEL BUILDINGS
24x36 shop/garage. Up to
m‘?ﬁds a-:ns >
A ALl 8791375

SABATINI BUILDERS

1992 YAMAHA TIMBERWOLFE 4

Center. Center court i
225 Row P. $10,000 in 1987. Make offer.
910-885-3929.

BEDROOM AND DINING ROOM suites,
chairs, chests, china, much more.
Granny's Antiques and Flea Market,
Bolivia, 253-5330.

KING SIZE WATERBED. Black with mir-
rored headboard and heater, $150. 754-
7164 after 6 pm or leave message.

FLAG OR BANNER
$30 post paid
U.S. Flag and State Flag
FREE

witp urchase of i"».‘O ft.
elescopin e,
installed. $275
OLD GLORY FLAGS
(910)579-9299

Ocean Isle Beach

$1.00 A DAY MELTS THE FAT away.
New, all natural dietary supplement lets
you lose weight without diet or exercise.
Satisfaction 100% guaranteed. The
Herbal Energizer. Available at Seashore
Drug, 579-3200.

ONE 4XB LIGHTED arrow sign with extra
letters. One 50,000 BTU Reddy heater
with § gal kero can and pump. Like new.
Two single beds with brass headboards.
Call 579-8348.

16FT UTILITY POLE, like new with meter
and braker panel box. Asking $200. Call
579-1881.

HONDA POWERED PRESSURE
CLEANERS

major credit cards accepted. Call
hours. 1-800-351-7283. Brochure
available.

SATEUITTE SYSTEM. Two receivers,
dual LNB, less than year old. 842-6173
or 1-919-848-7867.

BORROW MONEY or sell your tools,
TV's. VCR's, stereo’s, coins, gold, silver,
anything valuable. Ken's Pawn. Heilig
Meyers Shopping Center, Hwy 17N.,

= e

POWER KING/ECONOMY TRACTORS-
Tractors and attachments, sales and
service. Milligan Power & Lawn
Equipment. 754-8535

INVACARE WHEELCHAIR $200,
walker, $45, both like new. Three sets of
luggage (hard and soft). Brass-like
headboard, $20. 754-6788.

que jeweiry box $25. Antique
Stereo $10. Yard sale itesm. Two
dogs. 287-6843.

{
182

. Hwy 87, Winnabow.
253-6266. Open weekdays and
Saturday, 7-6pm.

FOR SALE green peanuts. 287-3929.

- WILLIAMS
GOLF CART
Sales and Service
RV &
Camper Parts

fand Accessories
= -" W) ¥ :

MAPN. 2%

7.62X39 3 round metal clip, $500. Satel-
lite dish and receiver with modem,
$1,000. New mobile home trim, carpet,
vinyl, accessories. Mobile home
Crestline 60X12, $3,000. 1981 Chevette,

% % % BONNIE BLACK # % %
ERA MULTI-MILLION $$$ PRODUCER 1993
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